Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Dutfield - (169070) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.72
2:19.76
2:20.17
2:21.57
2:22.57
2:22.97
2:23.29
2:23.44
2:23.50
2:23.76
2:24.44
2:25.45
2:26.10
2:27.06
2:27.29
2:27.41
2:27.45
2:31.29
2:32.19
2:32.44
2:32.52
2:38.54
2:40.11
2:46.97
2:53.68

2:55.45
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Date

07/11/15
14/11/15
05/11/11
07/12113
26/02/12
18/01/15
19/01/14
05/11/16
13/05/12
22/01/12
10/03/13
01/12/12
13/03/11
15/05/11
23/01/11
01/10/11
24/04/11
20/11/10
15/05/10
23/11/14
13/03/10
21/11/09
24/01/10
16/05/09
14/03/09
15/11/08
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Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

BUCS Short Course Championships

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

London Region Winter Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Boldmere Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Windsor Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Berks & South Bucks

Milton Keynes Open Meet
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Venue

London
Sheffield
Norwich
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Stratford
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Hatfield
Maidenhead

Windsor & Maidenhead

Reading
Birmingham
Hatfield

Windsor
Maidenhead

Milton Keynes
Maidenhead

Herts Sports Village
Maidenhead

Stantonbury
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£.00.40

2:59.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.44
2:19.76
2:17.72
2:22.97
2:32.44
2:23.29
2:21.57
2:24.44
2:25.45
2:23.50
2:22.57
2:23.76
2:20.17
2:27.41
2:27.06
2:27.45
2:26.10
2:27.29
2:31.29
2:32.19
2:32.52
2:40.11
2:38.54
2:46.97
2:53.68
2:56.45
2:59.81

2:55.45
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Date

05/11/16
14/11/15
07/11/15
18/01/15
23/11/14
19/01/14
07/12/13
10/03/13
01/12/12
13/05/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
05/11/11
01/10/11
15/05/11
24/04/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10
15/05/10
13/03/10
24/01/10
21/11/09
16/05/09
14/03/09
25/01/09
06/12/08
15/11/08
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City of Oxford Winter Mt

Meet

London Region Winter Championships

BUCS Short Course Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Windsor Club Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Milton Keynes Open Meet
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Cowley

Venue

Stratford
Sheffield
London
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Norwich

Windsor & Maidenhead

Hatfield
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Birmingham
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Milton Keynes

Herts Sports Village

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Cowley

Stantonbury
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Windsor 2

Club Swam Under Level
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
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2

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 1
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
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